
BIO-ENERGY & 
AGROECOLOGY
> Bioenergy: biomass, bioliquids
> Biogas: processes and products
> Cogeneration
> Precision farming
 

WATER CYCLE & 
BLUE ECONOMY
> Captation, purification, distribution
> Reuse and recycling of waste water for 
civil and industrial irrigation
> Valorisation
> Digitisation: water 4.0, IoT, AI
> Management of Water Infrastructures
> E�ciency: monitoring, control
Blue Economy, aquaculture and fishing,
desalination, marine litter

SITES & SOIL
RESTORATION
> Reclamation of contaminated sites
and regeneration
> Containment of soil consumption,
redevelopment and reuse of disused areas
> Prevention of environmental damage
and emergency intervention

ENVIRONMENTAL
MONITORING & CONTROL
> Integrated monitoring solutions
(water, air, soil)

CIRCULAR &  REGENERATIVE
BIO-ECONOMY
> Bioproducts and Bioplastics
> Ecodesign of products and processes
> Repair services

WASTE AS RESOURCE
> Handling materials, Lifting solutions
> Containers, Collection, Transport & Logistic
> Waste treatment and disposal technologies
and components

SAL.VE
> Ecological Services Vehicles Expo

LAYOUT AND EXHIBITION SECTORS

More than 130,000 sqm of surface dedicated to the ecological transition

Timeline

Ecomondo, the ecological transition ecosystem, is the place to meet and talk 

for industries, stakeholders, policy makers, opinion leaders and local authorities. 

It brings together and systematizes the key elements that define the 
development strategies of the European Union's environmental policy.

Ecomondo is the reference international event in Europe and the 
Mediterranean basin for technologies, services and industrial solutions in the 

green and circular economy sectors.

Over the four days of the event and throughout the year, Ecomondo organises 

and promotes digital and in-person meetings, providing opportunities for the 

implementation of the flagship projects in the National Recovery and 
Resilience Plan (NRRP), the adoption of the circular economy in the main 

industrial supply chains as well as the restoration and ecological regeneration 

of soils and hydrosphere, coastlines and cities.

 

20/01 – 22/03
HIGHER EDUCATION SCHOOL
FOR ECOLOGICAL TRANSITION

Jan Mar Apr May June Sept Oct Nov

26 - 28/04
ECOMONDO MEXICO
Guadalajara 

13 - 14/06
DECORTECH - TECNA
Palacongressi di Rimini

 

24 - 25/10
IBE DRIVING EXPERIENCE
Misano World Circuit

 
 

22 - 24/03
K.EY

22 - 24/03
DPE

3 - 5/05
GREEN MED SYMPOSIUM

Naples

TECNA Conference
Mexico City

30/03 - 1/04
CDEPE Chengdu

30 - 31/05 26 - 27/09
DIGITAL GREEN WEEK

30/11 – 12/12
COP28

Participation of IEG
in the MED Pavilion

7 – 10/11
ECOMONDO



Alessandra Astolfi
Global Exhibition Director

alessandra.astolfi@iegexpo.it

ITALY SALES

Mauro Delle Fratte
Exhibition Manager

mauro.dellefratte@iegexpo.it

Cecilia Cappelli
Sales Account

cecilia.cappelli@iegexpo.it

Silvia Gabellini
Sales Account

silvia.gabellini@iegexpo.it

Lucia Gurnari
Sales Account

lucia.gurnari@iegexpo.it

Nicola Pagliarani
Sales Account

nicola.pagliarani@iegexpo.it

Filippo Villanelli
Sales Account

filippo.villanelli@iegexpo.it

INTERNATIONAL SALES

Ilaria Cevoli
International Sales Account

ilaria.cevoli@iegexpo.it

Roberta Fusari Imperatori
International Sales Account

roberta.fusari@iegexpo.it

Cristina Minghetti
International Sales Account

cristina.minghetti@iegexpo.it

EVENTS

Mariachiara Conte
Event Specialist

mariachiara.conte@iegexpo.it

MARKETING & COMMUNICATION

Coralie Delaudert
Product Marketing and Communication Manager

coralie.delaubert@iegexpo.it

BUYER

Ilaria Messori
International Buyer Coordinator

ilaria.messori@iegexpo.it

SCIENTIFIC COMMITEE

Fabio Fava
Chairman of the Scientific Commitee

Mariachiara Conte
Scientific Secretary

mariachiara.conte@iegexpo.it

CONTACTS


